o v kc wnN

Position

Elected Council Member-Mayor
Elected Council Member
Elected Council Member
Elected Council Member
Elected Council Member

Elected Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Crescent City
Crescent City
Crescent City
Crescent City
Crescent City
Crescent City

Department

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$15,731
$10,957
$7,701
$7,613
$7,331
$1,410



