	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elected Council Member-Mayor		Crescent City	City Council	\$15,731
2.	Elected Council Member		Crescent City	City Council	\$10,957
3.	Elected Council Member		Crescent City	City Council	\$7,701
4.	Elected Council Member		Crescent City	City Council	\$7,613
5.	Elected Council Member		Crescent City	City Council	\$7,331
6.	Elected Council Member		Crescent City	City Council	\$1,410